
 
  

 

 
 

 
2015 Heavy Equipment Auction Schedule 

 
State Surplus Property Program, offers PennDOT heavy equipment for sale to municipalities 
before these items are offered to the general public.  Register with Asset Nation to view all 
property available to municipalities, to receive notices of up-coming municipal bid sales, and 
to bid on all property currently available.  For additional information, or to register your 
municipality, contact Clint Francis at (724) 630-6615, or by email at cfrancis@assetnation.com. 
 If you are already registered, new items may be viewed at http://padgs.assetnation.com .   

 
Individuals and private businesses should register at Asset Nation Public sale site, 

 www.Auctionsbygov.com.  
 

Spring – Harrisburg, Dauphin County 
 

Municipal Online Auction Begins: Wednesday, April 22 at Noon 
Municipal Online Auction Ends: Wednesday, May 6 at 10:00 AM 
Municipal Payment Due: Friday, May 29 
Municipal Removal Deadline: Friday, June 5 
  
Public Online Auction Begins: Tuesday, May 26  at Noon 
Public Online Auction Ends: Tuesday, June 9 at 10:00 AM 
Public Payment Due: Tuesday, June 16 
Public Removal Due: 
(7:30 am - 2:00  pm) 

Tuesday, June 16 and Wednesday, June 17 

Fall – Cheswick, Allegheny County 
 

Municipal Online Auction Begins: Wednesday, August 26 at Noon 
Municipal Online Auction Ends: Wednesday, September 9 at 10:00 AM 
Municipal Payment Due: Friday, October 2 
Municipal Removal Deadline: Friday, October 9 
  
Public Online Auction Begins: Tuesday, September 29 at Noon 
Public Online Auction Ends: Tuesday, October 13 at 10:00 AM 
Public Payment Due: Tuesday, October 20 
Public Removal Due: (7:30 am - 2:00  pm) Tuesday, October 20 and Wednesday, October 21 

 


